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Symbol Last Chg %Chg Vol B
SIRI 1.70 0.00 0.00% 828,100
108,300
179,200
327,600
115,500
1,153,000
222,700
PTT-F 0.00 0.00 0.00% 100
+ Add
Vol/Value(K)
Enter Symbol ]@
Volume Bid Offer Volume

PE16Erikkuzaka (Equity) v

ooy oso I = -

B OrderNo

Symbol Time Side

Value 11,406.95 MB | SETS0 ~ High/Low / 582576 MB SET : Openi
-~ 4 373 TFEX Total Vol 22,889 Total Deal 6,442 QI@osot 2,019,132 | Cumrency : Open
v Edit
Bid Offer Vol O Close Total Vol h 4
1.70 5,343,300 1.70 5,497,300 TRC 1.51
36,600 389.00 695900 TRC 1.51
139,800 156.50 1,095,800 B 1,000
257,400 183.00 2,932,000 B 300
169,900 394.00 357,900 B 600
51.50 356,400 51.50 752,700 B 700
297,000 152.50 1,035,000 E 12:88
0.00 0 336.00 0 B 202,800
High/Low Ceil/Floor Avg/Close
- Volume by Price Chart News B 1
B 1
] pi
GF10G17 20,060
II'—'.l.',t 09
Credit : 0.00 Line : 5,000,000.00 Cash : 0.00
: Prioe:_ : Limit v Cond. PIN:- Submit Clear
Price Volume Matched Balance  Cancelled Status O cancel (D) Refresh
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= SET 1,403.82 +6.19

Sum Watch Quote
1,403.82
v 503 «» 312 +6.19 (+0.44%)
Low Val (M) 22,565.81
7.71  1,402.50| Vol (K) 5,267,249
.SET
SET50 896.34 (+0.82%)
SET100 1,998.55 (+0.72%)
SETHD 1,060.13 (+0.69%)
mai 525.30 (+0.46%)

Market Status Metal : Open
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